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HYPERCAR

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  1  34  34  34 50 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  35  35  1  1 51 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  36  36  1  1 5 H

Hertz Team JOTA Porsche 963  37  37  1  1 12 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  38  69  32  33 51 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  70  70  1  2 5 H

Hertz Team JOTA Porsche 963  71  72  2  3 12 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  73  102  30  63 51 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  103  103  1  1 6 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  104  104  1  3 5 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  105  127  23  86 51 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  128  134  7  7 7 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  135  138  4  38 50 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  139  169  31  38 7 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  170  170  1  2 6 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  171  173  3  6 5 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  174  174  1  39 50 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  175  205  31  69 7 H

LMGT3

Manthey PureRxcing Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3  1  28  28  28 92

Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage AMR LMGT3  29  29  1  1 27

Akkodis ASP Team Lexus RC F LMGT3  30  30  1  1 87

Manthey PureRxcing Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3  31  56  26  54 92

Team WRT BMW M4 LMGT3  57  58  2  2 46

Vista AF Corse Ferrari 296 LMGT3  59  63  5  5 55

Manthey PureRxcing Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3  64  111  48  102 92

Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage AMR LMGT3  112  113  2  3 27

Manthey PureRxcing Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3  114  129  16  118 92

Team WRT BMW M4 LMGT3  130  138  9  11 46

Team WRT BMW M4 LMGT3  139  146  8  8 31

Team WRT BMW M4 LMGT3  147  148  2  13 46

Team WRT BMW M4 LMGT3  149  172  24  32 31

Team WRT BMW M4 LMGT3  173  173  1  14 46

Team WRT BMW M4 LMGT3  174  187  14  46 31
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